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78 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. W 293 MAYER Domenika 1990 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg --- 1.    00:25:17.42

2. 2. W 215 GOMEZ ISLINGER Marlene 1993 SSV Ulm +21.91 2.    00:25:39.33

3. 1. W35 233 HABERL Eva 1980 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg +3:35.86 3.    00:28:53.28

4. 3. W 330 MARTINEZ Laura 1999 RSC Marktredwitz +3:44.57 4.    00:29:01.99

5. 1. W30 8813 MADERER Nicole 1986 CIS Amberg +4:01.15 5.    00:29:18.57

6. 1. W40 271 FRENZEL Brigitte 1977 TSV Detag Wernberg +5:00.77 6.    00:30:18.19

7. 4. W 212 DIRSCHWIGL Carina 1993 TSV Detag Wernberg +6:16.37 7.    00:31:33.79

8. 5. W 295 SCHEFFLER Marina 1999 Conrad Sportverein Hirschau +7:13.38 8.    00:32:30.80

9. 1. W45 8816 WOLFRATH Manuela 1973 Laface-Team Weiden +8:04.19 9.    00:33:21.61

10. 1. W55 258 HELGERT Christine 1962 TB Weiden +8:12.48 10.    00:33:29.90

11. 2. W45 223 PÜSCHL Kerstin 1971 SV Raigering +8:24.03 11.    00:33:41.45

12. 2. W40 305 HAGERER Kerstin 1977 CIS Amberg +8:29.40 12.    00:33:46.82

13. 1. WJU18 182 WINDISCH Fiona 2003 Lauftreff SV Poppenricht +8:45.88 13.    00:34:03.30

14. 6. W 279 LEHNERER Evi 1999 CIS Amberg +9:08.37 14.    00:34:25.79

15. 2. W55 252 ZAHNER Lydia 1961 VFTN Kirchenreinbach +9:20.14 15.    00:34:37.56

16. 3. W45 150 REINHARDT Anita 1972 DJK Ursensollen +9:23.88 16.    00:34:41.30

17. 2. W30 201 SCHMITTNER Theresa 1987 LTV Naabtal +9:24.72 17.    00:34:42.14

18. 7. W 218 WEINFURTER Alexandra 1992 LTV Naabtal +9:24.91 18.    00:34:42.33

19. 8. W 284 BREU Marie-Sofie 1999 LTV Naabtal +9:38.49 19.    00:34:55.91

20. 1. W50 303 FUCHS Marion 1969 LSG Edelsfeld +9:58.13 20.    00:35:15.55

21. 3. W55 304 OBERMEIER Anita 1964 Wintersportverein Nabburg +10:16.94 21.    00:35:34.36

22. 2. W35 536 PAUSCH Sonja 1981 CIS Amberg +10:26.87 22.    00:35:44.29

23. 4. W55 260 MEIER Theresia 1960 TB Weiden +10:46.79 23.    00:36:04.21

24. 9. W 267 KOTZBAUER Christina 1991 +10:49.09 24.    00:36:06.51

25. 3. W40 467 TAUBER Tanja 1978 ESV Amberg +11:02.17 25.    00:36:19.59

26. 4. W40 165 BLOS Peggy 1979 +11:09.03 26.    00:36:26.45

27. 10. W 583 TRAGER Linda 1993 DJK Ensdorf +11:18.37 27.    00:36:35.79

28. 11. W 322 LOTTNER Manuela 1990 +12:16.50 28.    00:37:33.92

29. 12. W 582 SOMMERER Melena 1993 DJK Ensdorf +12:19.91 29.    00:37:37.33

30. 4. W45 194 ATZENHOFER Ulrike 1974 DJK Ursensollen +12:20.02 30.    00:37:37.44

31. 3. W35 232 VOGL Tanja 1980 Djk weiden +12:48.24 31.    00:38:05.66

32. 13. W 188 DEMEL Kathrin 1994 +12:56.10 32.    00:38:13.52

33. 14. W 291 RÖSEL Tina 1990 +13:00.48 33.    00:38:17.90

34. 15. W 8829 PFEIFFER Pauline 1997 +13:02.16 34.    00:38:19.58

35. 5. W40 430 GRAHLMANN Carmen 1977 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +13:23.89 35.    00:38:41.31

36. 16. W 585 STRAßBURGER Anna 1993 +13:43.12 36.    00:39:00.54

37. 3. W30 317 HÖHN Nora 1985 +13:59.60 37.    00:39:17.02

38. 4. W35 158 MERKL Manuela 1984 +13:59.86 38.    00:39:17.28

39. 5. W35 147 LAUTER Lucie 1983 +14:13.99 39.    00:39:31.41

40. 17. W 162 ZWACK Jana 1993 +14:14.84 40.    00:39:32.26

41. 4. W30 234 SCHALLER Simone 1986 +14:21.37 41.    00:39:38.79

42. 6. W35 435 KLINGER Brigitte 1980 TSV Detag Wernberg +14:22.00 42.    00:39:39.42

43. 6. W40 155 SCHILCHER Renate 1979 DAV Peiting +14:29.91 43.    00:39:47.33

44. 7. W40 8818 SCHARF Christina 1977 Laface-Team Weiden +14:30.15 44.    00:39:47.57

45. 18. W 321 PISTER Julia 1996 SpVgg Wellheim/Konstein +14:54.09 45.    00:40:11.51

46. 19. W 228 SCHUPFNER Andrea 1991 TSV Detag Wernberg +14:55.60 46.    00:40:13.02

47. 20. W 170 GÜRSTER Veronika 1993 +14:56.09 47.    00:40:13.51

48. 21. W 159 WEGMANN Verena 1999 +15:19.67 48.    00:40:37.09

49. 5. W30 148 VIDAK Sonja 1985 Cafebar Colomba +15:19.89 49.    00:40:37.31

50. 5. W55 171 FÖRSTER Christa 1960 +15:20.80 50.    00:40:38.22

51. 22. W 249 HÖPPEL Diana 1991 FlowYogaDiana +15:28.17 51.    00:40:45.59

52. 6. W30 431 DEHLING Nadine 1989 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +15:28.59 52.    00:40:46.01

53. 23. W 172 FÖRSTER Alina 1994 +15:32.35 53.    00:40:49.77

54. 24. W 180 HAHN Vanessa 1995 +16:34.72 54.    00:41:52.14

55. 25. W 179 LOBENSTEINER Luisa 1995 +16:34.91 55.    00:41:52.33

56. 2. W50 447 MAIER Gisela 1967 Aquavitalis +16:44.23 56.    00:42:01.65
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57. 26. W 173 FÖRSTER Sarina 1991 +17:04.69 57.    00:42:22.11

58. 27. W 161 SÜß Anna 1994 +17:12.26 58.    00:42:29.68

59. 7. W35 433 KNARR Marlene 1982 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +17:37.01 59.    00:42:54.43

60. 8. W40 432 WOLFRAM Kerstin 1978 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +18:54.13 60.    00:44:11.55

61. 7. W30 550 KOLLER Katharina 1989 +18:56.73 61.    00:44:14.15

62. 8. W35 439 WEBER Sabrina 1981 +19:36.95 62.    00:44:54.37

63. 9. W35 438 ALI Stefanie 1982 +19:37.10 63.    00:44:54.52

64. 10. W35 437 RÖßLER Mandy 1981 +19:38.96 64.    00:44:56.38

65. 11. W35 449 HOPPE Claudia 1983 Team Meiller +19:42.34 65.    00:44:59.76

66. 8. W30 450 BIESEN Laura 1987 Team Meiller +19:46.69 66.    00:45:04.11

67. 9. W40 311 BAUMANN Katy 1975 Mini Mäuse Mendorferbuch +19:48.23 67.    00:45:05.65

68. 3. W50 328 HIRSCHMANN Birgitta 1965 TV Sulzbach Lauftreff +20:45.48 68.    00:46:02.90

69. 4. W50 152 BERGER Inge 1965 +20:49.16 69.    00:46:06.58

70. 12. W35 145 ALFES Michaela 1982 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei +21:22.72 70.    00:46:40.14

71. 13. W35 146 GOSSERT Stephanie 1984 +21:22.75 71.    00:46:40.17

72. 1. W60 523 SCHAFFENROTH Christine 1958 TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg Lauftreff +22:07.92 72.    00:47:25.34

73. 9. W30 460 BUPPERT Theresa 1985 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +22:13.09 73.    00:47:30.51

74. 28. W 163 STRIGL Cornelia 1992 +23:50.76 74.    00:49:08.18

75. 5. W50 464 FRÖHLICH Claudia 1966 Turboschnecken Wolfsbach +25:11.44 75.    00:50:28.86

76. 1. WJU20 446 MAIER Melanie 2001 +26:29.36 76.    00:51:46.78

77. 29. W 164 STRIGL Lisa 1994 +27:38.24 77.    00:52:55.66

78. 6. W55 281 SCHALLER Christa 1964 CIS Amberg +30:46.08 78.    00:56:03.50

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WJU18
13. 1. WJU18 182 WINDISCH Fiona 2003 Lauftreff SV Poppenricht --- 1.    00:34:03.30

Altersklasse WJU20
76. 1. WJU20 446 MAIER Melanie 2001 --- 1.    00:51:46.78

Altersklasse W
1. 1. W 293 MAYER Domenika 1990 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg --- 1.    00:25:17.42

2. 2. W 215 GOMEZ ISLINGER Marlene 1993 SSV Ulm +21.91 2.    00:25:39.33

4. 3. W 330 MARTINEZ Laura 1999 RSC Marktredwitz +3:44.57 3.    00:29:01.99

7. 4. W 212 DIRSCHWIGL Carina 1993 TSV Detag Wernberg +6:16.37 4.    00:31:33.79

8. 5. W 295 SCHEFFLER Marina 1999 Conrad Sportverein Hirschau +7:13.38 5.    00:32:30.80

14. 6. W 279 LEHNERER Evi 1999 CIS Amberg +9:08.37 6.    00:34:25.79

18. 7. W 218 WEINFURTER Alexandra 1992 LTV Naabtal +9:24.91 7.    00:34:42.33

19. 8. W 284 BREU Marie-Sofie 1999 LTV Naabtal +9:38.49 8.    00:34:55.91

24. 9. W 267 KOTZBAUER Christina 1991 +10:49.09 9.    00:36:06.51

27. 10. W 583 TRAGER Linda 1993 DJK Ensdorf +11:18.37 10.    00:36:35.79

28. 11. W 322 LOTTNER Manuela 1990 +12:16.50 11.    00:37:33.92

29. 12. W 582 SOMMERER Melena 1993 DJK Ensdorf +12:19.91 12.    00:37:37.33

32. 13. W 188 DEMEL Kathrin 1994 +12:56.10 13.    00:38:13.52

33. 14. W 291 RÖSEL Tina 1990 +13:00.48 14.    00:38:17.90

34. 15. W 8829 PFEIFFER Pauline 1997 +13:02.16 15.    00:38:19.58

36. 16. W 585 STRAßBURGER Anna 1993 +13:43.12 16.    00:39:00.54

40. 17. W 162 ZWACK Jana 1993 +14:14.84 17.    00:39:32.26

45. 18. W 321 PISTER Julia 1996 SpVgg Wellheim/Konstein +14:54.09 18.    00:40:11.51

46. 19. W 228 SCHUPFNER Andrea 1991 TSV Detag Wernberg +14:55.60 19.    00:40:13.02

47. 20. W 170 GÜRSTER Veronika 1993 +14:56.09 20.    00:40:13.51

48. 21. W 159 WEGMANN Verena 1999 +15:19.67 21.    00:40:37.09

51. 22. W 249 HÖPPEL Diana 1991 FlowYogaDiana +15:28.17 22.    00:40:45.59

53. 23. W 172 FÖRSTER Alina 1994 +15:32.35 23.    00:40:49.77

54. 24. W 180 HAHN Vanessa 1995 +16:34.72 24.    00:41:52.14

55. 25. W 179 LOBENSTEINER Luisa 1995 +16:34.91 25.    00:41:52.33
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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

57. 26. W 173 FÖRSTER Sarina 1991 +17:04.69 26.    00:42:22.11

58. 27. W 161 SÜß Anna 1994 +17:12.26 27.    00:42:29.68

74. 28. W 163 STRIGL Cornelia 1992 +23:50.76 28.    00:49:08.18

77. 29. W 164 STRIGL Lisa 1994 +27:38.24 29.    00:52:55.66

Altersklasse W30
5. 1. W30 8813 MADERER Nicole 1986 CIS Amberg --- 1.    00:29:18.57

17. 2. W30 201 SCHMITTNER Theresa 1987 LTV Naabtal +5:23.57 2.    00:34:42.14

37. 3. W30 317 HÖHN Nora 1985 +9:58.45 3.    00:39:17.02

41. 4. W30 234 SCHALLER Simone 1986 +10:20.22 4.    00:39:38.79

49. 5. W30 148 VIDAK Sonja 1985 Cafebar Colomba +11:18.74 5.    00:40:37.31

52. 6. W30 431 DEHLING Nadine 1989 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +11:27.44 6.    00:40:46.01

61. 7. W30 550 KOLLER Katharina 1989 +14:55.58 7.    00:44:14.15

66. 8. W30 450 BIESEN Laura 1987 Team Meiller +15:45.54 8.    00:45:04.11

73. 9. W30 460 BUPPERT Theresa 1985 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +18:11.94 9.    00:47:30.51

Altersklasse W35
3. 1. W35 233 HABERL Eva 1980 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg --- 1.    00:28:53.28

22. 2. W35 536 PAUSCH Sonja 1981 CIS Amberg +6:51.01 2.    00:35:44.29

31. 3. W35 232 VOGL Tanja 1980 Djk weiden +9:12.38 3.    00:38:05.66

38. 4. W35 158 MERKL Manuela 1984 +10:24.00 4.    00:39:17.28

39. 5. W35 147 LAUTER Lucie 1983 +10:38.13 5.    00:39:31.41

42. 6. W35 435 KLINGER Brigitte 1980 TSV Detag Wernberg +10:46.14 6.    00:39:39.42

59. 7. W35 433 KNARR Marlene 1982 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +14:01.15 7.    00:42:54.43

62. 8. W35 439 WEBER Sabrina 1981 +16:01.09 8.    00:44:54.37

63. 9. W35 438 ALI Stefanie 1982 +16:01.24 9.    00:44:54.52

64. 10. W35 437 RÖßLER Mandy 1981 +16:03.10 10.    00:44:56.38

65. 11. W35 449 HOPPE Claudia 1983 Team Meiller +16:06.48 11.    00:44:59.76

70. 12. W35 145 ALFES Michaela 1982 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei +17:46.86 12.    00:46:40.14

71. 13. W35 146 GOSSERT Stephanie 1984 +17:46.89 13.    00:46:40.17

Altersklasse W40
6. 1. W40 271 FRENZEL Brigitte 1977 TSV Detag Wernberg --- 1.    00:30:18.19

12. 2. W40 305 HAGERER Kerstin 1977 CIS Amberg +3:28.63 2.    00:33:46.82

25. 3. W40 467 TAUBER Tanja 1978 ESV Amberg +6:01.40 3.    00:36:19.59

26. 4. W40 165 BLOS Peggy 1979 +6:08.26 4.    00:36:26.45

35. 5. W40 430 GRAHLMANN Carmen 1977 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +8:23.12 5.    00:38:41.31

43. 6. W40 155 SCHILCHER Renate 1979 DAV Peiting +9:29.14 6.    00:39:47.33

44. 7. W40 8818 SCHARF Christina 1977 Laface-Team Weiden +9:29.38 7.    00:39:47.57

60. 8. W40 432 WOLFRAM Kerstin 1978 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +13:53.36 8.    00:44:11.55

67. 9. W40 311 BAUMANN Katy 1975 Mini Mäuse Mendorferbuch +14:47.46 9.    00:45:05.65

Altersklasse W45
9. 1. W45 8816 WOLFRATH Manuela 1973 Laface-Team Weiden --- 1.    00:33:21.61

11. 2. W45 223 PÜSCHL Kerstin 1971 SV Raigering +19.84 2.    00:33:41.45

16. 3. W45 150 REINHARDT Anita 1972 DJK Ursensollen +1:19.69 3.    00:34:41.30

30. 4. W45 194 ATZENHOFER Ulrike 1974 DJK Ursensollen +4:15.83 4.    00:37:37.44

Altersklasse W50
20. 1. W50 303 FUCHS Marion 1969 LSG Edelsfeld --- 1.    00:35:15.55

56. 2. W50 447 MAIER Gisela 1967 Aquavitalis +6:46.10 2.    00:42:01.65

68. 3. W50 328 HIRSCHMANN Birgitta 1965 TV Sulzbach Lauftreff +10:47.35 3.    00:46:02.90

69. 4. W50 152 BERGER Inge 1965 +10:51.03 4.    00:46:06.58

75. 5. W50 464 FRÖHLICH Claudia 1966 Turboschnecken Wolfsbach +15:13.31 5.    00:50:28.86
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Altersklasse W55
10. 1. W55 258 HELGERT Christine 1962 TB Weiden --- 1.    00:33:29.90

15. 2. W55 252 ZAHNER Lydia 1961 VFTN Kirchenreinbach +1:07.66 2.    00:34:37.56

21. 3. W55 304 OBERMEIER Anita 1964 Wintersportverein Nabburg +2:04.46 3.    00:35:34.36

23. 4. W55 260 MEIER Theresia 1960 TB Weiden +2:34.31 4.    00:36:04.21

50. 5. W55 171 FÖRSTER Christa 1960 +7:08.32 5.    00:40:38.22

78. 6. W55 281 SCHALLER Christa 1964 CIS Amberg +22:33.60 6.    00:56:03.50

Altersklasse W60
72. 1. W60 523 SCHAFFENROTH Christine 1958 TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg Lauftreff --- 1.    00:47:25.34
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